CLASSIC NURSERY, INC. PRICE LIST

(rev. 8/31/2011)

Store #1:	Store #2:
18756 Erwin Street, Tarzana	9090 Laurel Canyon Blvd., Sun Valley
(between Wilbur and Reseda)	(north of Sheldon Avenue under the power lines)
1 gallon plants and shrubs	\$3.00-3.50
1 gallon succulents and cacti	\$5.00
1 gallon vines	\$4.00
1 gallon ferns and tropical plants	\$4.00-6.00
5 gallon plants and shrubs	\$10.00-12.00
5 gallon succulents and cacti	\$15.00-25.00
5 gallon rose bushes	\$9.00
5 gallon Iceberg rose bushes	\$10.00-14.00
5 gallon rose trees	\$15.00-20.00
5 gallon vines and columnar bushes	\$12.00-15.00
5 gallon ferns and tropical plants	\$15.00-25.00
15 gallon plants and shrubs	\$30.00-40.00
15 gallon succulents and cacti	\$45.00-60.00
15 gallon palms (any variety)	\$30.00-60.00
15 gallon rose bushes (any variety)	\$30.00-35.00
15 gallon rose trees (any variety)	\$35.00-45.00
15 gallon climbing vines and columnar but	
15 gallon espalier vines and plants	\$65.00-75.00 \$45.00.60.00
15 gallon ferns and tropical plants	\$45.00-60.00 \$65.00.75.00
15 gallon camellias 15 gallon citrus trees (any variety)	\$65.00-75.00 \$72.00
15 gallon fruit trees (any variety)	\$45.00-50.00
15 gallon trees	\$35.00-50.00
15 gallon topiary trees	\$60.00-100.00
24" box succulents and cacti	\$100.00-150.00
24" box palms	\$90.00-150.00
24" box sego palms	\$150.00-300.00
24" box columnar bushes and trees	\$90.00-150.00
24" box tropical plants	\$90.00-150.00
24" box camellias	\$150.00-175.00
24" box non-fruit trees	\$90.00-150.00
24" box fruit and citrus trees	\$220.00-250.00
24" box topiary trees	\$150.00-200.00

*All prices limited to stock on hand. Prices are effective 8/31/2011 and subject to change.

Delivery charge (within 5 miles)	\$35.00
Delivery charge (within 10 miles)	\$50.00
Delivery charge (within 25 miles)	\$75.00
Delivery charge (25+ miles)	Negotiable

CLASSIC NURSERY, INC. PRICE LIST

(rev. 8/31/2011)

(rev. 8/31/2011)	
Store #1:	Store #2:
18756 Erwin Street, Tarzana	9090 Laurel Canyon Blvd., Sun Valley
(between Wilbur and Reseda)	(north of Sheldon Avenue under the power lines)
30" box queen palms	\$180.00-240.00
30"-36" box sego palms	\$500.00-2,500.00
30" box Mediterranean palms	\$250.00-350.00
30" box columnar bushes and trees	\$200.00-250.00
30" box tropical plants	\$200.00-250.00
30" box standard trees	\$200.00-250.00
30" box multi trees	\$200.00-250.00
dist flata of success (40 C4 slauta)	#40.00.45.00
dirt flats of groundcover (49-64 plants)	\$10.00-15.00
flats of 4" pot bedding plants (16 plants)	\$10.00-12.00
flats of colorpack bedding plants (36 plants)	\$12.00-16.00
2 cu. ft. bags of planter mix	\$4.80
2 cu. ft. bags of planter flix 2 cu. ft. bags of decorative bark	\$8.75
2 cu. ft. bags of decorative bank 2 cu. ft. bags of organic compost	\$4.80
1.5 cu. ft. bags of organic composi	\$5.80
2 cu. ft. bags of potting soil	\$3.50
2 cu. ii. bags of seed cover	φ3.50
Assorted organic fertilizers (4 lbs)	\$7.99
Assorted organic fertilizers (12 lbs)	\$19.00
Assorted non-organic fertilizers	\$27.99-43.99
, lood to a right of game for an 2016	427.00 10.00
Marathon I fescue seeds (1 lb)	\$6.29
Marathon I fescue seeds (5 lbs)	\$24.99
Marathon II fescue seeds (1 lb)	\$7.29
Marathon II fescue seeds (5 lbs)	\$29.29
Marathon III fescue seeds (1 lb)	\$7.49
Sod w/ Home Delivery (200 sq ft minimum)	\$0.48-0.50 per sq ft + \$75.00 delivery fee
Sod w/ Home Delivery (500 sq ft minimum)	\$0.48-0.50 per sq ft + \$50.00 delivery fee
Sod w/ Home Delivery (1,000 sq ft minimum)	\$0.48-0.50 per sq ft (includes free delivery)
	**

*All prices limited to stock on hand. Prices are effective 8/31/2011 and subject to change.

Delivery charge (within 5 miles) \$35.00
Delivery charge (within 10 miles) \$50.00
Delivery charge (within 25 miles) \$75.00
Delivery charge (25+ miles) Negotiable